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Zone

Retail
Outlet
Number

West Virginia Alcohol Beverage Control Administration

Phase Il - 2020 License Bid Process

Listing of Successful Bidders

Successful Bidder Name

Minimum Bid

License Bid Amount
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603
591
623
624
628
630
723
IA1
724
725
405
635
406
407
633
576
408
667
409
606
714
452
491
411
453
537
509
454
414
547
660
658
416
455
625
457
417
418
419
420
421
669
422
423

Smoker Friendly #33
Belington Shop-N-Save

7-Eleven, Inc.
7-Eleven, Inc.
7-Eleven, Inc.
7-Eleven, Inc.

Smoker Friendly Penn Liquor

CHR Corp

Smoker Friendly Liquor Express
Smoker Friendly Big Apple Liquor

Walgreen Co

WYV CVS Pharmacy, LLC

Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC

King Cut Rate
Walgreen Co
7-Eleven, Inc.

Tobaccos, Inc.

Little General Stores

Video Palace

Smoker Friendly #43

7-Eleven, Inc.

Gordon W Lewis Jr

Walgreen Co
7-Eleven, Inc.

New Cumberland Liquors

Shop-N-Save
7-Eleven, Inc.
Walgreen Co

Shinnston Price Cutter
GDSH Distributors, LLC

Mountaineer
Walgreen Co
7-Eleven, Inc.
7-Eleven, Inc.
7-Eleven, Inc.
Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co

Mart Salem

Kroger Limited Partnership |

Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co
7-Eleven, Inc.
Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co
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53,545.59

57,215.20
394,400.00
335,489.00
260,134.90
325,000.00
644,490.00
381,425.32
257,040.00
173,973.24

75,000.00
142,000.00
277,553.36
277,548.36
594,000.00
353,063.34

85,146.00

22,420.31
180,000.00
231,000.00

83,171.76

72,015.04
101,429.76
174,088.90
102,000.00

62,725.20
217,948.16

62,600.00
500,000.00

89,159.36
249,895.80

51,000.00
127,939.36
324,686.20
247,520.00

96,460.34
391,277.03
360,025.43
405,862.83
650,000.00
601,000.00
380,949.76
450,000.00
241,791.24

53,550.59

58,000.00
500,000.00
335,489.00
421,900.00
400,000.00
644,495.00
706,000.00
257,045.00
173,978.24

75,000.00
150,000.00
277,553.36
277,548.36
594,000.00
353,063.34

85,146.00

22,420.31
180,000.00
231,000.00

83,176.76

73,000.00
150,000.00
174,088.90
102,000.00
100,000.00
217,948.16

62,600.00
550,000.00
130,000.00
425,000.00

51,000.00
127,939.36
324,686.20
337,549.80

96,460.34
391,277.03
360,025.43
406,000.00
650,000.00
601,000.00
380,949.76
450,000.00
241,791.24
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37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
46
47
47
49
50
52
52
54
54
55
56
60
60
61
61
62
62
62
63
64
65
67
67
67
67
67
69

424
425
609
649
656
426
554
640
643
647
584
663
427
634
610
428
429
504
602
650
644
523
503
548
458
653
459
596
471
472
516
1A2
474
587
639
642
460
646
432
433
505
582
629
435

Walgreen Co

Walgreen Co

Smoker Friendly #16
Walmart Supercenter #2576
Walgreen Co

Walgreen Co

Sam's Club #6457

Little General Store

Little General Store
Walmart Supercenter #2036
Agent - BFS Foods, Inc.
7-Eleven, Inc.

Walgreen Co

G&T Food Services/East Fairmont Price Cutte

South Fairmont Price Cutter
Walgreen Co

Walgreen Co

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Smoker Friendly #38
Walgreen Co

Little General Store

Welch Bantam Market

D&D Beverages Inc/1 Stop Beverage Mart
D&D Beverages Inc/1 Stop Beverage Mart
7-Eleven, Inc.

7-Eleven, Inc.

7-Eleven, Inc.

Trails End Souvenirs, Inc.
Agent - BFS Foods, Inc.
Agent - BFS Foods, Inc.
Giant Eagle, Inc.

GDSH Distributors, LLC
Agent - BFS Foods, Inc.
Walgreen Co

Giant Eagle, Inc.

Little General Store
7-Eleven, Inc.

Par Mar Oil Company
Walgreen Co

Smoker Friendly #20

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Smoker Friendly #21
Smoker Friendly #41
Walgreen Co
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400,000.00
239,407.74
244,918.74
211,483.34
268,070.24
276,972.44
250,400.00
157,246.67
297,448.64
224,363.40
326,000.00
101,136.00
243,498.96
500,000.00
350,000.00
200,000.00
306,499.60
283,531.60
134,091.70
201,000.00

54,366.06
161,758.40
420,000.00
340,143.36

82,000.00
185,002.36
187,800.00
123,069.60
492,336.48
472,674.48
540,000.00
402,571.47
439,752.48
369,144.68
675,000.00
112,220.48

50,749.82
114,863.76
282,671.52
307,271.52
290,455.12
295,925.22
279,265.02

93,491.84

400,000.00
260,000.00
244,923.74
212,000.00
268,070.24
276,972.44
250,400.00
172,971.34
327,193.50
225,000.00
500,000.00
101,136.00
245,000.00
500,000.00
360,000.00
350,000.00
400,000.00
283,531.60
134,096.70
201,000.00

59,802.67
161,758.40
420,000.00
340,144.00

82,000.00
225,000.00
187,800.00
123,100.00
492,336.48
472,674.48
580,000.00
602,000.00
439,752.48
369,144.68
675,000.00
123,442.53
150,000.00
225,000.00
450,000.00
307,276.52
290,455.12
295,930.22
279,270.02

93,491.84
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72
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
78
78
79
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
86
87
88
89
91
93
94
94
94
94
94
96
97
98

123

436
475
659
638
655
672
597
665
438
439
549
561
636
562
590
614
440
441
442
443
645
715
563
444
637
648
IA3
545
573
598
661
713
446
447
664

Walgreen Co

Agent - BFS Foods, Inc.
Mountaineer Mart Terra Alta
WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Walgreen Co

Smoker Friendly #42
Smoker Friendly #8
7-Eleven, Inc.

Smoker Friendly #5
Walgreen Co

Kroger Limited Partnership |
Little General Store
WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Smoker Friendly #15
Smoker Friendly #23
Par Mar Stores #45
Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co

Mt. Top Citgo

Agent - BFS Foods, Inc.
Par Mar Store #10
Walgreen Co

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Walmart Supercenter #2684
Little General Store
Sam's Club #6373

Par Mar Stores #3
Smoker Friendly

WV CVS Pharmacy, LLC
Smoker Friendly #2
Walgreen Co
Walgreen Co

7-Eleven, Inc.
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199,000.00
62,600.00
26,068.43

200,000.00

132,000.00

114,276.54

173,529.70

185,678.20

428,577.92

428,577.92

254,803.28

181,447.37

200,000.00

400,000.00

272,437.70
62,119.36
66,779.36

166,526.00

174,575.14
97,060.04
71,410.19
79,959.59
43,820.63

450,000.00

155,000.00

400,000.00
93,073.68

471,200.00

464,132.24

379,399.04

445,353.44

505,000.00
93,976.36

111,878.32

102,955.84
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350,000.00

62,600.00
100,000.00
225,000.00
135,000.00
225,000.00
350,000.00
200,000.00
505,000.00
428,577.92
401,000.00
190,000.00
200,000.00
400,005.00
600,000.00

62,200.00
110,000.00
166,526.00
200,000.00
200,000.00

71,500.00

79,959.59

44,000.00
450,000.00
160,000.00
400,000.00
100,000.00
472,000.00
464,200.00
379,404.04
445,353.44
505,001.01

93,976.36
115,000.00
102,955.84
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